367
366
496
201
407
329
368
388
404
400
465
313
414
405
343
257
337
295
246
350
242
255
391
478
499
238
428
373
203
293
448
402
275
378
261

BIEG SZLAK TRAFI - 05.08.2017,

Nazwisko

GRUDZIEN KAMIL
ZDANOWSKI +UKASZ
OLEKSY PRZEMYSLAW
JADACH MICHAL
JOSYPENKO JEDRZEJ
PROSZYNSKI ROMUALD
BOROWIEC MICHAL
TRUSZKOWSKI DAMIAN
DYS PAWEL

KONOFAL PIOTR
SLIWIAK JAKUB
KONOPKA StAWOMIR
WIECH PIOTR

CHMIEL PRZEMYStAW
JEDRZEJEWSKI PAWEL
MIROSLAW JERZY
MIROSLAW DAWID
ZAJAC ROBERT
AUGUSTYNIAK tUKASZ
PRAZMOWSKI DANIEL
KRZYSZCZAK JAROMIR
MITRUCZUK StAWOMIR
PAROL RAFAL

POLAK KRZYSZTOF
PLAZA RADOSLAW
TYMICKI ZBIGNIEW
KITKA TOMASZ
RODZOCH DANIEL
POLUDNIUK RADOSEAW
MADEJEK KAMIL
FRACKIEWICZ KAROL
LISICKI PAWEL

JEZ  JAROSEAW
DELEZUCH WOJCIECH
MARCZAK PAWEL
CYWKA KRZYSZTOF
FALKOWSKI PIOTR
PAWEZKA MIROSLAW
WIESEK ANDRZEJ
ZI0LEK MIROSEAW
ULICZNY ADAM
SIKORA GRZEGORZ
MYSZKOWSKI SEBASTIAN
BALEWSKI TOMASZ
JEDZINIAK PIOTR
SZULC KRZYSZTOF
PLOCIENNICZAK JAKUB
HANCZYN ADAM
NOSALEWICZ ARTUR
GACA MICHAL

- 21KM -
Miejscowo$¢/Druzyna  Rok
BANDA GRUDNIA 1979
SM-RYKI 1990
RZESZOWSKIE GAZELE I 1985
SYGNAL CHODEL, XXX 2001
DREAM RUN 1986
PULAWIANIN PULAWY 1969
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK 1985
DREAM RUN 1987
INSANE RUNNERS 1983
WKZ KOZIENICE, KOZIEN 1986
PULAWY 1993
CHEXMIEC 1973
WOLOMIN 1982
ALBATROSY , WARSZAWA 1978
NALECZ 1980
STRZYZEWICE 1964
BELZYCE I OKOLICE BI 1990
ORANGE POLSKA 1975
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK 1992
DEBICA 1981
BANDA GRUDNIA 1982
LUBLIN 1974
WARSZAWA 1979
MULTIMEDIA RUNNERS 1978
DREAM RUN 1982
ENTRE.PL TEAM,WARSZA 1969
PULAWY 1988
N&D RUNNING 1988
SIT POWER PEOPLE 1983
RUNNERSCLUB.PL WARSZ 1986
SCV, ZABKI 1976
MZKS KOZIENICE KOZIE 1975
ENDORSWINKI 1978
NIEMCE 1976
WARSZAWA 1976
ZWOLEN BIEGA 1976
PIASECZNO 1969
BANDA GRUDNIA 1980
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK 1971
BANDA GRUDNIA 1963
LUBLIN 1969
KSIAZENICE 1974
ZABIEGANE DNI,BOROWI 1978
WARSZAWA 1971
IM-POSSIBLE TEAM 1978
ALBATROSY , WARSZAWA 1969
POWER TRAINING TEAM 1975
WWW .ROZBIEGAMYBIZNES 1985
LUBLIN 1972
PZU SPORT TEAM 1976

21-M
MscGen 14km
le  1:04:43
2e 1:04:40
3e  1:05:07
4e  1:07:09
5 1:07:54
6e 1:08:53
7e  1:10:30
8e 1:11:35
9% 1:11:27
10e  1:13:29
1le  1:10:56
13e  1:12:37
l4e  1:12:35
15e  1:12:36
16e  1:13:12
17e  1:14:27
18e  1:14:27
19e  1:16:19
20 1:12:41
2le 1:17:07
22e  1:17:11
23e  1:16:31
24e  1:15:56
25e  1:17:13
26e  1:17:49
27¢  1:20:38
28e  1:15:19
29 1:20:28
30e  1:20:44
3le  1:22:34
32e  1:22:52
35e  1:21:54
36e  1:19:57
37e  1:21:41
38e  1:20:27
3%  1:22:02
40e  1:23:38
42e  1:21:53
43e  1:23:04
44e  1:22:54
45 1:23:19
46e  1:25:49
47e  1:25:57
48e  1:22:47
49e  1:22:27
50e  1:24:00
5le  1:23:06
52e  1:24:04
53e  1:26:46
54e  1:26:17

PARCHATKA
Brutto Netto

1:36:23 1:36:22
1:38:31 1:38:30
1:38:58 1:38:56
1:45:29 1:45:27
1:45:29 1:45:27
1:45:30 1:45:27
1:46:44 1:46:34
1:47:19 1:47:17
1:49:35 1:49:34
1:50:55 1:50:52
1:51:16 1:51:13
1:51:40 1:51:35
1:51:44 1:51:31
1:51:51 1:51:46
1:51:56 1:51:53
1:53:06 1:53:01
1:53:07 1:53:02
1:54:28 1:54:26
1:55:19 1:55:17
1:55:30 1:55:15
1:55:54 1:55:45
1:57:11 1:57:08
1:57:59 1:57:56
1:58:24 1:58:20
1:58:26 1:58:22
2:01:42 2:01:13
2:01:44 2:01:41
2:02:39 2:02:35
2:03:14 2:03:06
2:03:17 2:02:52
2:03:19 2:02:47
2:04:00 2:03:56
2:04:01 2:03:57
2:04:37 2:04:31
2:05:02 2:05:00
2:05:58 2:05:51
2:06:33 2:06:20
2:07:09 2:07:03
2:07:16 2:07:05
2:07:20 2:07:13
2:07:45 2:07:24
2:07:56 2:07:27
2:08:07 2:07:54
2:08:15 2:08:06
2:08:46 2:08:40
2:08:58 2:08:40
2:10:13 2:10:08
2:10:14 2:10:10
2:10:24 2:10:15
2:10:33 2:10:07

pomiar czasu: WwWw.super-sport.com.pl
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,648
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119
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012
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904
.890
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836

793
793
,682
.680
674
,684
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511
375
461
322
356
423
361
240
460
326
442
286
458
245
308
355
398
307
233
237
403
418
259
269
223
271
429
342
454
479
202
399
433
435
264
484
469

BIEG SZLAK TRAFI - 05.08.2017,

Nazwisko

MAJ ROBERT

WALCZAK MARCIN

MAJ SLAWOMIR

BANACH tUKASZ
POPLAWSKI ANDRZEJ
MAKOWSKI JAROSEAW
DUDZIK MACIEJ
BALICKI ZBIGNIEW
KOLODZIEJCZYK MACIEJ
MUSIAL MARCIN
PASTUSZKA ZBIGNIEW
PIETRZYK ZBIGNIEW
HRYCIUK ROBERT
ROSINSKI PATRYK
NESTEROWICZ TOMASZ
TOPOROWSKI ~ KAMIL
KOTYLA ADAM

MAZUR MAREK
SARZYNSKI PAWEL
MIERZWA ADAM
COTELNIC MICHAL
TOPOROWSKI MARIUSZ
KOZUBALA PIOTR
SZAFRAN LUKASZ
JANKOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ
TOKARSKI PIOTR
DABROWSKI PAWEL
KAZMIERCZAK KRZYSZTOF
MATYSKIEL KRZYSZTOF
BOROWIEC MARIUSZ
KAZMIERCZAK ERYK
CENDROWSKI MARIUSZ
CHODNIEWICZ MICHAL
POGOCKI MACIEJ
ROZYNSKI MACIEJ
FURMAN PRZEMYStLAW
GORNIAK PAWEL
BOCHENKIEWICZ PAWEL
GRABOWSKI SEBASTIAN
SIKORA MICHAL
MACKIEWICZ MAURYCY
TARASINSKI PAWEL
WILKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
BADZIAK RADOSLAW
PLUTA SEBASTIAN
SORY BARTLOMIEJ
STARZYNSKI ~ STEFAN
GAWLAS MATEUSZ
BORKOWSKI JERZY
WALUSINSKI JAROSLAW

- 21KM -
Miejscowo$¢/Druzyna  Rok
BANDA GRUDNIA 1973
LUBLIN 1981
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK 1978
RADOM 1977
WARSZAWA 1983
BANDA GRUDNIA 1983
WIES TANCZY I BIEGA 1984
CARABUS TEAM,ZWIERZY 1973
F17JO-SPORT TEAM,LEC 1978
WARSZAWA 1975
T-MOBILE RUNNING TEA 1974
BORZECHOW 1969
SIEDLCE 1972
LOMIANKI 1997
BIEGUSIEM.PL 1981
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK 1984
LUBLIN 1970
BIEGAM BO KRZYCZY 1970
NIEDRZWICA DUZA 1985
7ABRZE 1969
WARSZAWA 1988
LUBLIN 1983
Z0LW ULTRAS TEAM WOL 1985
OPOLE LUBELSKIE 1992
WARSZAWA 1972
RZESZOWSKI GAZELE I 1979
KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI 1987
RYKI 1972
ALBATROSY 1972
OLESZYCE 1976
RYKI 1997
KIELCE 1972
WARSZAWA 1982
BIEGAM BO KRZYCZE,WA 1980
MULTIMEDIA RUNNERS 1990
SIT POWER PEOPLE 1985
£YZI0 & MILORD KAPAN 1993
MULTIMEDIA RUNNERS 1987
ZESPOL NIESPOKOJNYCH 1981
CHEMIK NOXY PULAWY 1977
RUNNERS TEAM QUIBL,W 1985
LUBLIN 1979
ZWOLEN BIEGA 1979
LOS REYES 1988
DZIKIE MUSTANGI,BRZE 1977
SII POWER PEOPLE 1988
PERFECT RUNNER LUBLI 1968
WARSZAWA 1981
RADOM 1951
PULAWY TEAM 1991

21-M
MscGen 14km
55e  1:25:
56e 1:24:
57e  1:25
58e 1:28
5% 1:27
60e 1:25
6le 1:26
62e 1:27
63e  1:28
6de 1:23
65e¢  1:27
66e  1:26
67e  1:27
68e  1:28
6% 1:27
70e  1:26
7le  1:30
72e  1:27
73e  1:27
74e  1:30
76e  1:29
77¢  1:28
78¢e 1:29
79 1:30
8le 1:33
82e 1:28
83 1:29
85e 1:28
87e  1:35
88e 1:35
8% 1:27
90e 1:33:
9le 1:34:
92e 1:33
93e 1:29
94e  1:27
9%e 1:35
97e 1:31
100e  1:30
10le  1:29
102e  1:28
103e  1:31
104e 1:34:
105e  1:32
106e 1:38
107e  1:35
108e 1:35
109e 1:32
110e  1:37:
111le  1:18:

PARCHATKA

Brutto Netto Km/h
2:10:49 2:10:42 9,640
2:11:02 2:10:31 9,654
2:11:08 2:10:57 9,622
2:11:14 2:10:59 9,620
2:11:17 2:11:02 9,616
2:11:19 2:11:11 9,605
2:12:33 2:12:16 9,526
2:12:38 2:12:03 9,542
2:13:12 2:12:58 9,476
2:13:37 2:13:27 9,442
2:14:09 2:14:03 9,399
2:14:14 2:14:09 9,392
2:14:41 2:14:08 9,3%
2:15:01 2:14:45 9,351
2:15:45 2:15:38 9,290
2:15:49 2:15:39 9,289
2:16:03 2:15:24 9,306
2:16:09 2:15:59 9,266
2:16:31 2:16:22 9,240
2:16:37 2:16:34 9,226
2:16:47 2:16:32 9,229
2:17:13 2:16:59 9,198
2:17:23 2:17:02 9,195
2:17:38 2:17:09 9,187
2:18:33 2:18:09 9,121
2:19:04 2:18:57 9,068
2:19:21 2:19:14 9,050
2:20:01 2:19:59 9,001
2:20:15 2:19:58 9,002
2:20:34 2:19:56 9,004
2:21:03 2:21:01 8,935
2:21:07 2:20:45 8,952
2:21:21 2:21:16 8,919
2:21:35 2:21:20 8,915
2:22:02 2:21:55 8,878
2:22:15 2:22:07 8,866
2:22:53 2:22:24 8,848
2:22:58 2:22:51 8,820
2:23:29 2:22:54 8,817
2:23:38 2:23:21 8,790
2:24:20 2:24:17 8,733
2:24:50 2:24:33 8,717
2:25:20 2:25:05 8,685
2:25:33 2:25:26 8,664
2:25:53 2:25:18 8,672
2:25:58 2:25:19 8,671
2:26:05 2:25:50 8,640
2:26:09 2:25:52 8,638
2:26:29 2:26:12 8,618
2:26:29 2:26:26 8,605

pomiar czasu: WwWw.super-sport.com.pl

Tempo
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113
114
114
114
15
:15
18
18
:20
:21
23
123
24
:25
27
28
128
:29
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

446
396
258
300
302
215
464
504
474
492
231
457
431
470
256
221
334
241
456
250
218
324
409
228
393
482
280
426

BIEG SZLAK TRAFI - 05.08.2017,

Nazwisko

JEZYNA MARCIN
MORCINEK MARCIN
GALAZKA ANDRZEJ
USZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
OLESZKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ
BRAK DANYCH

WOJCIK WOJCIECH
KONDZIOLA KRZYSZTOF
SZUBARTOWSKI PAWEL
CHATALA MAREK
PLECHA GRZEGORZ
BANKIEWICZ MICHAL
LUKASIK ANDRZEJ
KUSNIERZAK PIOTR
BIELAWSKI LESZEK
LITWINEK MAREK
KAWULA SEAWOMIR
JASIEWICZ IGOR
TATYSIAK SLAWOMIR
MAMEJ PIOTR

MICHNA MACIEJ
IWANEK SEBASTIAN
SZTYLKO MICHAL
PILAT JAKUB

FRAK MIROSLANW
KALINOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
KANTOR DAREK

BETTIN MATEUSZ
TYLUTKI KAMIL

ZYTAR PAWEL
WEGRZYNEK TOMASZ
WRONA WOJTEK

BUDZAJ ROBERT
TKACZYK PRZEMYStAW
SKAWINSKI MICHAL
WALEK PIOTR

FILIPEK JACEK
BLACHA JAROSLAW
LEWANDOWSKI MICHAL
CYBULSKI TOMASZ
TERLIKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
DUDEK MICHAL
BIELSKI BARTLOMIEJ
KOWALCZYK KRZYSZTOF
PRZYBYLA ROBERT
BRZOZOWSKI ARMAND
PIEKARSKI IRENEUSZ
WNUKOWSKI SEBASTIAN
IRZYK TOMASZ
SIENIAWSKI DANIEL

- 21KM -
Miejscowo$¢/Druzyna  Rok
FITFAZA 1980
BLUSZCZA.KATOWICE 1978
WARSZAWA 1967
GLIWICE 1974
RTS POGON WLOSTOWICE 1975
BRAK DANYCH
BIEGNE ZEBY BARTEK M 1975
PERFECT RUNNER LUBLI 1983
BELZYCE I OKOLICE BI 1992
SZEROKIE BIEGA.28 1972
CHODEL 1971
POWER TRAINING TEAM 1981
LUBLIN 1965
POLSAT BIEGA 1983
ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK 1976
WW TEAM 1980
KS 1906, LUBLIN 1983
WARSZAWA 1976
CHELM 1970
SKLEP BIEGACZA LUBLI 1964
WARSZAWA 1981
BIEGUSIEM.PL,RYKI 1983
WARSZAWA 1979
MULTIMEDIA RUNNERS 1987
BIEGAM DO MINUS SZES 1969
WARSZAWA 1967
RUN_HELPERSI.CIECIER 1968
WAMPIREK TEAM 1985
WARSZAWA 1981
WW TEAM 1985
FUNDACJA NA RATUNEK, 1978
SIT POWER PEOPLE 1988
NEPTUNET TEAM,JAKTOR 1975
LUBLIN 1972
ZWOLEN BIEGA 1979
RUNNERS TEAM QUIBL.W 1972
ZALATANI ACTIVE TEAM 1977
RZEZNIK,BILGORAJ 1980
WARSZAWA 1986
LUKS LUBARTOW - SEKC 1980
BIEGUSIEM.PL,RADOM 1978
BIEGUSIEM.PL 1985
WW TEAM 1984
RUN HELPERSI 1981
GALOPUJACA SOCZEWICA 1980
GALOPUJACA SOCZEWICA 1969
PULAMWY 1960
RADOM 1979
LUBLIN 1969
KW LUBLIN, TARNOW 1979

21-M
MscGen 14km

112e  1:34:45
113e  1:35:22
114e  1:36:35
117e  1:39:10
118  1:33:48
119e  1:36:14
122e  1:37:23
123e  1:38:07
124e  1:37:52
125e  1:33:21
126e  1:33:17
127e  1:38:37
128 1:39:52
129e  1:40:25
132e  1:32:02
133e  1:38:24
134e  1:32:06
135e  1:38:53
136e  1:38:37
138e  1:38:38
139e 1:41:12
141e  1:39:28
142e  1:42:16
143e  1:33:11
146e  1:40:24
147e  1:44:02
148e  1:38:05
149e  1:42:48
151e  1:36:20
152e  1:36:55
153e  1:40:21
155e  1:37:46
156e  1:38:56
157e  1:40:25
16le 1:43:46
162e  1:43:24
164e  1:38:47
165e  1:37:13
166e  1:41:49
168e  1:41:44
170e  1:43:00
171e  1:42:51
173e  1:41:48
174e  1:46:31
176e  1:41:48
177e  1:41:47
180e  1:41:56
18le 1:42:18
182e  1:40:24
183e  1:43:09

PARCHATKA

Brutto Netto Km/h
2:26:36 2:26:20 8,610
2:27:10 2:26:44 8,587
2:27:25 2:26:48 8,583
2:28:03 2:27:51 8,522
2:28:09 2:27:49 8,524
2:28:10 2:27:58 8,515
2:29:15 2:28:53 8,463
2:29:34 2:29:27 8,431
2:29:37 2:29:31 8,427
2:29:46 2:29:21 8,437
2:29:46 2:29:22 8,436
2:29:48 2:29:26 8,432
2:30:23 2:29:45 8,414
2:30:38 2:30:15 8,386
2:31:30 2:31:25 8,321
2:31:35 2:30:39 8,364
2:31:36 2:31:25 8,321
2:31:40 2:31:24 8,322
2:31:45 2:31:18 8,328
2:32:04 2:31:57 8,292
2:32:06 2:31:20 8,326
2:32:26 2:32:17 8,274
2:32:48 2:32:05 8,285
2:32:51 2:32:44 8,250
2:33:55 2:33:53 8,188
2:34:04 2:33:29 8,209
2:34:20 2:34:12 8,171
2:34:25 2:34:00 8,182
2:34:34 2:34:30 8,155
2:34:56 2:34:23 8,162
2:36:00 2:35:36 8,098
2:36:55 2:36:16 8,063
2:37:00 2:36:25 8,055
2:37:07 2:36:58 8,027
2:38:50 2:38:35 7,945
2:38:56 2:38:53 7,930
2:39:05 2:39:01 7,924
2:39:15 2:38:41 7,940
2:39:20 2:38:54 7,930
2:40:01 2:39:29 7,901
2:40:33 2:39:51 7,882
2:40:33 2:39:53 7,881
2:41:00 2:40:29 7,851
2:41:02 2:40:48 7,836
2:41:25 2:41:06 7,821
2:41:25 2:41:07 7,820
2:41:48 2:41:09 7,819
2:42:01 2:41:51 7,785
2:42:22 2:42:15 7,766
2:42:38 2:42:09 7,771

pomiar czasu: WwWw.super-sport.com.pl

Tempo
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
* 185

381
212
406
216
303
432
260
273
427
278
371
486
436
386
325
263
515
489
389
207

BIEG SZLAK TRAFI - 05.08.2017,

Nazwisko

KAWALEC BARTLOMIEJ
TALMA PAWEL

G0ZDZ PIOTR

GUZ JAKUB
LIPCZYNSKI OLAF
SAWICKI RADOSLAW
KAWALEC KAMIL
KESKA PAWEL

MAJDA ROBERT
JANISZ MICHAL
WOLSZCZAK RYSZARD
WESOLOWSKI ROBERT
KONKOLEWSKI MARIUSZ
GLEBOCKI MARCIN
GOZDZICKI KRZYSZTOF
OGRODNICZUK JOZEF
BEDNARZAK TADEUSZ
POZNIAK KAROL
BIEDA PIOTR

KARDAS GRZEGORZ
SLAWINSKI ANDRZEJ
FYDRYSZEK ARTUR
GRZECZNIK TOMASZ
SIERPINSKI RADOSLAW
HIBNER DOMINIK
MROCZEK LESZEK
WOLSKI KAMIL

STON DANIEL
PANCZENKO KAMIL
KOZIOt MARCIN
GANSKI FILIP

WANOT LUKASZ
WOJCIK tUKASZ
PARTYKA PAWEL

BANY PIOTR

- 21KM -
Miejscowo$¢/Druzyna  Rok
WWW.WEDKT .PL,LUBLIN 1976
LUBARTOWBIEGA.PL,LUB 1976
AKTYWNY NADGARSTEK T 1971
SIT POWER PEOPLE 1988
LUBLIN BIEGA 1979
DZIKIE GRUBASY SZATA 1983
7 PIWEK GORNIK LUBLI 1982
LUBLIN 1958
ORZESZE 1976
WARSZAWA 1987
WKZ ,KOZIENICE 1957
FUNDACJA NA RATUNEK/ 1979
POWER TRAINING TEAM 1973
POWER TRAINING TEAM 1988
BIEGAM DO MINUS SZES 1969
WARSZAWA 1961
NIEZRZESZONY,SIEDLCE 1958
AKTYWNYNADGARSTEK .PL 1979
OPOLE 1983
RADOM 1969
RADOM 1957
WOLOMIN 1988
RUDNIK NAS SANEM 1974
WOLNO ALE DO PRZODU 1970
WOLNO ALE DO PRZODU 1985
LUBLIN BIEGA 1984
BIEGAM NA TARCHOMINI 1984
BIEGUSIEM.PL, SARNY 1977
ZAWSZE RAZEM, ZAWSZE 1993
KRAKOW 1983
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK,SW 1986
STEMIANOWICE SL 1982
SIT POWER PEOPLE 1981
AVANGARDA 1986
BIEGUSIEM.PL,RYKI 1986

* Zawodnik ukoriczyt bieg poza limitem czasowym

21-M
MscGen 14km
185e  1:48
186e  1:43
190e  1:47
193e  1:53
194e 1:51
196e  1:47
198e  1:48
199 1:49
20le  1:47
204e  1:53
206e  1:42
208e  1:47:
212e  1:54:
213e  1:55
220e  1:55
221e  2:07
223e  2:00
225e  1:55
227e  1:56
234e  1:59:
235e  1:59:
236e  2:00:
237e  2:02:
238e  1:56
239 1:56
241e  1:57:
242¢  2:09:
248e  2:08:
252e  2:08:
253e  2:10:
254e  2:03:
255e  2:11:
258e  2:12:
259  2:26
260e  2:50

PARCHATKA

Brutto Netto Km/h
2:43:26 2:43:09 7,723
2:44:03 2:43:46 7,694
2:47:17 2:47:05 7,541
2:47:35 2:46:57 7,547
2:49:19 2:48:45 7,467
2:49:22 2:48:50 7,463
2:49:51 2:49:31 7,433
2:50:07 2:49:25 7,437
2:52:01 2:51:38 7,341
2:52:34 2:52:03 7,323
2:52:49 2:52:45 7,294
2:53:12 2:52:48 7,292
2:55:23 2:55:00 7,200
2:55:24 2:55:01 7,199
2:57:21 2:57:21 7,105
2:59:25 2:58:41 7,052
3:01:02 3:00:23 6,985
3:01:10 3:00:58 6,963
3:01:40 3:01:25 6,945
3:05:41 3:04:59 6,811
3:05:41 3:04:59 6,811
3:07:10 3:06:37 6,752
3:07:52 3:07:04 6,736
3:08:22 3:08:02 6,701
3:08:22 3:08:02 6,701
3:08:49 3:08:14 6,694
3:13:00 3:12:23 6,549
3:18:08 3:17:25 6,382
3:19:45 3:18:59 6,332
3:20:58 3:20:17 6,291
3:21:08 3:20:46 6,276
3:27:09 3:26:41 6,096
3:29:24 3:28:38 6,039
3:29:26 3:28:29 6,044
4:14:56 4:14:47 4,945

pomiar czasu: wWww.super-sport.com.pl
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